  GRID Solutions
GE VERNOVA Grid Solutions 1
Grey & White Livery Accessories for C264,
MiCOM, MIDOS, MMLG, & P991
End-of-Manufacturing/Supply Notice
Excerpt from Publication Number: GER-4938
Issued: 12th December 2022
Revision Dates:

Blanking Plates For 4U High Rack
Frames
Order codes:
GJ2028101 Size 1 (Grey)
GJ2028102 Size 2 (Grey)
GJ2028103 Size 3 (Grey)
GJ2028104 Size 4 (Grey)
GJ2028105 Size 5 (Grey)
GJ2028106 Size 6 (Grey)
GJ2028107 Size 7 (Grey)
GJ2028108 Size 8 (Grey)
GJ2028110 Size 10 (Grey)
GJ2028112 Size 12 (Grey)
GJ2028114 Size 14 (Grey)
GJ2028116 Size 16 (Grey)
31st December 2023
C264, MiCOM, MIDOS, MMLG, & P991
Accessories Migrated To Black & Silver
Livery
Blanking Plates For 4U High Rack
Frames
Order codes:
GJ2028001 Size 1 (Black)
GJ2028002 Size 2 (Black)
GJ2028004 Size 4 (Black)
GJ2028008 Size 8 (Black)
 End-of-Manufacturing/Supply Notice
2 GE VERNOVA Grid Solutions
OFFERING LAST ORDER DATE ALTERNATIVE
Grey & White Livery Accessories For
C264, MiCOM, MIDOS, MMLG, & P991
Blanking Plates For 4U High Rack
Frames
Order codes:
GJ2028003 Size 3 (Black)
GJ2028005 Size 5 (Black)
GJ2028006 Size 6 (Black)
GJ2028007 Size 7 (Black)
GJ2028012 Size 12 (Black)
GJ2028014 Size 14 (Black)
GJ2028016 Size 16 ((Black)
31st December 2023
C264, MiCOM, MIDOS, MMLG, & P991
Accessories Migrated To Black & Silver
Livery
Blanking Plates For 4U High Rack
Frames
Order codes:
GJ2028001 Size 1 (Black)
GJ2028002 Size 2 (Black)
GJ2028004 Size 4 (Black)
GJ2028008 Size 8 (Black)
Grey & White Livery Accessories For
C264, MiCOM, MIDOS, MMLG, & P991
28mm Projecting Collar Order codes:
GJ0126202 Size 2/10TE Case (Grey)
GJ0126203 3 Case (Grey)
GJ0126204 Size 4/20TE Case (Grey)
GJ0126206 Size 6/30TE Case (Grey)
GJ0126208 Size 8/40TE Case (Grey)
GJ0126216 Size 16/80TE Case (Grey)
78mm Projecting Collar Order codes:
GJ0127202 Size 2/10TE Case (Grey)
GJ0127203 3 Case (Grey)
GJ0127204 Size 4/20TE Case (Grey)
GJ0127206 Size 6/30TE Case (Grey)
GJ0127208 Size 8/40TE Case (Grey)
GJ0127216 Size 16/80TE Case (Grey)
168mm Projecting Collar Order codes:
GJ0129202 Size 2/10TE Case (Grey)
GJ0129203 3 Case (Grey)
GJ0129204 Size 4/20TE Case (Grey)
GJ0129206 Size 6/30TE Case (Grey)
GJ0129208 Size 8/40TE Case (Grey)
GJ0129216 Size 16/80TE Case (Grey
31st December 2023
C264, MiCOM, MIDOS, MMLG, & P991
Accessories Migrated To Black & Silver
Livery
28mm Projecting Collar Order codes:
GJ0126102 Size 2/10TE Case (Black)
GJ0126103 Size 3 Case (Black)
GJ0126104 Size 4/20TE Case (Black)
GJ0126106 Size 6/30TE Case (Black)
GJ0126108 Size 8/40TE Case (Black)
GJ0126116 Size 16/80TE Case (Black)
75mm Projecting Collar Order codes:
GJ0127102 Size 2/10TE Case (Black)
GJ0127103 Size 3 Case (Black)
GJ0127104 Size 4/20TE Case (Black)
GJ0127106 Size 6/30TE Case (Black)
GJ0127108 Size 8/40TE Case (Black)
GJ0127116 Size 16/80TE Case (Black)
168mm Projecting Collar Order codes:
GJ0129102 Size 2/10TE Case (Black)
GJ0129103 Size 3 Case (Black)
GJ0129104 Size 4/20TE Case (Black)
GJ0129106 Size 6/30TE Case (Black)
GJ0129108 Size 8/40TE Case (Black)
GJ0129116 Size 16/80TE Case (Black)
Grey & White Livery Accessories For
C264, MiCOM, MIDOS, MMLG, & P991
Rack Frame order codes:
FX0021101 Rack Frame 4U High x 19”